
Rang St. Nr. BIKER Marke Type BJ Differenz
1 415 Strubreiter Martin Cannondale SR 500 1986 0:00:00,28
2 417 Zingerle Markus KTM Strada 1988 0:00:12,64
3 418 Kleinheider Peter Basso Loto 1997 0:00:17,31
4 421 Wegscheider Philipp Pinarello DOGMA F 2024 0:00:19,18
5 419 Vogl Roland Ridley Fenix 2019 0:00:20,88
6 428 Schachinger Clemens Alan Select Rennrad 1981 0:00:25,28
7 423 Schmoll Felix KTM Strada 4000 2008 0:00:29,80
8 406 Hörzelberger Helmut RIH Super 1969 0:00:33,92
9 409 Prosenz Rainer Colner Rennrad 1975 0:00:54,95

10 408 Mehl Volker Gartner Select 1972 0:00:56,40
11 416 Pointecker Daniela Somec Rennrad 1988 0:01:08,44
12 420 Weissensteiner Lukas Canyon Aeroad 2023 0:01:14,59
13 407 Radetzky Robert Puch pic-nic 1971 0:01:22,27
14 414 Faubel Harald Puch Ultima 1982 0:01:22,91
15 411 Scheßl Friedrich Peugeot Fahrrad 1975 0:01:39,08
16 429 Wieser Marco Colnago Super Saronni 1983 0:01:46,69
17 426 Cencig Maximilian EMW Rennrad 2023 0:02:32,03
18 412 Neuwirth Jonas Colnago Rennrad 1980 0:02:56,95
19 413 Kirschner Alexander Puch Mistral SLE 1980 0:06:03,98
20 430 Danninger Silke Bianchi Sirius 1987 0:07:16,83
21 431 Buchegger Gerhard F. Moser 0:43:34,97

Rang St. Nr. BIKER Marke Type BJ Summe
1 428 Schachinger Clemens Alan Select Rennrad 1981 0:48:14,06
2 419 Vogl Roland Ridley Fenix 2019 0:51:06,42
3 421 Wegscheider Philipp Pinarello DOGMA F 2024 0:51:18,50
4 418 Kleinheider Peter Basso Loto 1997 0:53:30,79
5 423 Schmoll Felix KTM Strada 4000 2008 1:00:23,44
6 409 Prosenz Rainer Colner Rennrad 1975 1:00:32,63
7 420 Weissensteiner Lukas Canyon Aeroad 2023 1:02:51,43
8 417 Zingerle Markus KTM Strada 1988 1:03:14,38
9 412 Neuwirth Jonas Colnago Rennrad 1980 1:04:19,35

10 415 Strubreiter Martin Cannondale SR 500 1986 1:08:05,04
11 426 Cencig Maximilian EMW Rennrad 2023 1:08:39,17
12 406 Hörzelberger Helmut RIH Super 1969 1:08:50,66
13 414 Faubel Harald Puch Ultima 1982 1:11:15,17
14 429 Wieser Marco Colnago Super Saronni 1983 1:13:33,73
15 411 Scheßl Friedrich Peugeot Fahrrad 1975 1:22:11,52
16 407 Radetzky Robert Puch pic-nic 1971 1:22:55,33
17 413 Kirschner Alexander Puch Mistral SLE 1980 1:27:08,36
18 416 Pointecker Daniela Somec Rennrad 1988 1:29:21,56
19 408 Mehl Volker Gartner Select 1972 1:30:48,72
20 430 Danninger Silke Bianchi Sirius 1987 1:42:35,47

Rang St. Nr. BIKER Marke Type BJ Fahrzeit
1 432 Eder Michael Cube Lightning 0:19:41,16
1 424 Wögerer Gerhard Carrera SL Rennrad 2019 0:21:12,51
1 427 Pöhl Hannes Rennrad 2015 0:22:39,75
1 425 Laczkó Gábor BMC Roadracer SL01 2013 0:29:44,69

Rang St. Nr. BIKER Marke Type BJ Differenz
1 404 Holub Thomas Pinarello Pinarello 1987 01:08,97
2 402 Haidinger Christoph Puch Mistral Leader 1984 01:32,21

Rang St. Nr. BIKER Marke Type BJ Fahrzeit
1 404 Holub Thomas Pinarello Pinarello 1987 47:41,03
2 402 Haidinger Christoph Puch Mistral Leader 1984 47:56,79
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